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Pre-K/Kindergarten Program 
 

                                       2023-2024 Calendar 
 

August 28 – 30 Teacher in-service – no classes 
  
Tuesday, August 29 Parents deliver required children items to school 
  
Wednesday, August 30 Parent Night 6:00 – 7:00 pm 
  
Monday, September 4 Labor Day Holiday – Centre closed                                                  
  
Tuesday, September 5 All children back to school 
  
Monday, October 9 Indigenous Peoples’ Day – Centre closed 

  
Saturday, October 21 Fall Festival 
  
Friday, November 10 Veterans Day Holiday – Centre closed 
  
Friday, November 17 Thanksgiving Feast at the Centre – children only 
  
Wednesday, November 22 Parent–Teacher conferences – no classes (adults only, please) 
  
November 23 – 24 Thanksgiving Break – Centre closed 
  
December 25 – January 1 Holiday Vacation – Centre closed 
   
Tuesday, January 2 First day of Spring Semester – all children 
  
Monday, January 15 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Centre closed 
  
February 19 – 23 Winter Break – Centre closed 
  
Friday, March 8  Teacher in service – no classes 
  
Friday, March 29 Good Friday – Centre closed 
  
Friday, April 12 Parent–Teacher conferences – no classes (adults only, please) 



5/9/2022 

  
April 15 – 19 Spring Break – Centre closed 
  
Saturday, May 4 Family Festival  
  
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Holiday – Centre closed 
  
Friday, June 7 
 
June 10 – 12  

Last day of Spring Semester 
 
In‐service, Summer Extension Program setup – no classes 

  
Monday, June 17 Beginning of Extension to Pre-K / Kindergarten Montessori 

program (Summer Camp) 
  
Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth Holiday – Centre closed 
  
Thursday, July 4 Independence Day Holiday – Centre closed 
  
Monday, July 29 Last day of the Summer School 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 


